Switching on the future
Dimmable 230V LED tubes
up to 140 lumen per watt and universal dimmer switches with
wireless control
Exchanging fluorescent tubes with dimmable LED tubes not only saves a great deal of energy
and money. At the same time, constant light control is just as simple as light scene control.
Quite apart from normal light dimming to obtain cosy lighting.
■ Energy consumption drops by at least 50%. Energy efficiency class A++.

classifi ed as hazardous waste but as recyclable electronic scrap.
Tubes with conventional single or double switched electromagnetic ballasts (conventional
and low loss ballast) can be simply replaced by tubes and starters.
For technical data, see page 4, dimmer switches from page 5 and the safe LED tube connection
system from page 10.
               LR068..M-12W
Dimmable 230V LED Tubes
LR068, 600mm, 12W and LR128, 1200mm, 20W
               LR128..M-20W
2
Recommended retail price plus statutory VAT.
LR06830M-12W LED tubes 600mm, 12W, 3000K, warm white EAN 4010312401286 63,80 €/pc.
LR06840M-12W LED tubes 600mm, 12W, 4000K, cool white EAN 4010312401293 63,80 €/pc.
LR06850M-12W LED tubes 600mm, 12W, 5000K, daylight EAN 4010312401309 63,80 €/pc.
LR06865M-12W LED tubes 600mm, 12W, 6500K, cool daylight EAN 4010312401385 63,80 €/pc.
LR12830M-20W LED tubes 1200mm, 20W, 3000K, warm white EAN 4010312401316 93,80 €/pc.
LR12840M-20W LED tubes 1200mm, 20W, 4000K, cool white EAN 4010312401323 93,80 €/pc.
LR12850M-20W LED tubes 1200mm, 20W, 5000K, daylight EAN 4010312401330 93,80 €/pc.
LR12865M-20W LED tubes 1200mm, 20W, 6500K, cool daylight EAN 4010312401392 93,80 €/pc.
LRS LED tubes starter bridge (Only for spare part
orders. 1 unit is enclosed with every LED tube
free of charge.)
EAN 4010312400913 1,00 €/pc.

 temperatures 3000K, 4000K, 5000K or 6500K. Socket G13,  reflected
 beam angle 140°, enclosure in frosted plastic.
Of course dimmable LED tubes can also be undimmed when switched.
LED tubes are an energy-saving alternative to classic fl uorescent tubes and have a much more
pleasant illumination. No fl ickering on switch-on, no fl ickering in operation, no UV radiation,
no IR radiation, no major colour change and no black ends due to ageing.
LED tubes contain no mercury and after up to 50.000 operating hours, they are therefore not
classifi ed as hazardous waste but as recyclable electronic scrap.
Tubes with conventional single or double switched electromagnetic ballasts (conventional
and low loss ballast) can be simply replaced by tubes and starters.
For technical data, see page 4, dimmer switches from page 5 and safe LED tube connection
systems from page 10.
               LR158..M-20W
Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung zuzüglich gesetzl. MwSt.Recommended retail price plus statutory VAT.
               LR158..M-28W
LR15830M-20W LED tubes 1500mm, 20W, 3000K, warm white EAN 4010312401477 99,80 €/pc.
LR15840M-20W LED tubes 1500mm, 20W, 4000K, cool white EAN 4010312401484 99,80 €/pc.
LR15850M-20W LED tubes 1500mm, 20W, 5000K, daylight EAN 4010312401491 99,80 €/pc.
LR15865M-20W LED tubes 1500mm, 20W, 6500K, cool daylight EAN 4010312401507 99,80 €/pc.
LR15830M-28W LED tubes 1500mm, 28W, 3000K, warm white EAN 4010312401347 99,80 €/pc.
LR15840M-28W LED tubes 1500mm, 28W, 4000K, cool white EAN 4010312401354 99,80 €/pc.
LR15850M-28W LED tubes 1500mm, 28W, 5000K, daylight EAN 4010312401361 99,80 €/pc.
LR15865M-28W LED tubes 1500mm, 28W, 6500K, cool daylight EAN 4010312401408 99,80 €/pc.
LRS LED tubes starter bridge (Only for spare part
orders. 1 unit is enclosed with every LED tube
free of charge.)
EAN 4010312400913 1,00 €/pc.